5
MCE Disc Filters
Membrane filters or membranes are polymer films with specific pore ratings. MCE Membranes
retain particles and microorganisms that exceed their pore ratings by acting as a physical barrier and
capturing such particles on the surface of the membrane. MCE membranes are available in a variety
of polymers, pore sizes, diameters, and surface types. Most membranes can be sterilized by
autoclaving. MCE gridded membranes are designed for the recovery and retention of bacteria in

0.1 White 14.1 1.6 0.5 74
0.22 White 3.62 19 2 75
0.45 White 2.23 60 5 79
0.45 Black 2.35 60 5 79
0.65 White 1.18 135 9 81
0.8 White 0.95 180 15 82
0.8 Black 1.15 180 15 82
1 White 0.77 270 20 82
3 White 0.69 320 28 83
5 White 0.56 560 30 84
8 White 0.4 600 63 84
7
MCE Disc Filters
Part Number Description
MCE-022-2500 Membran Filter MCE (0.22μm)25 mm (200/pk)
MCE-022-3700 Membran Filter MCE (0.22μm)37 mm (200/pk)
MCE-022-4700 Membran Filter MCE (0.22μm)47 mm (200/pk)
MCE-022-9000 Membran Filter MCE (0.22μm)90 mm (100/pk)
MCE-022-0142 Membran Filter MCE (0.22μm)142 mm (50/pk)
MCE-045-2500 Membran Filter MCE (0.45μm)25 mm (200/pk)
MCE-045-3700 Membran Filter MCE (0.45μm)37 mm (200/pk)
MCE-045-4700 Membran Filter MCE (0.45μm)47 mm (200/pk)
MCE-045-9000 Membran Filter MCE (0.45μm)90 mm (100/pk)
MCE-045-0142 Membran Filter MCE (0.45μm)142 mm (50/pk)
MCE-08-2500 Membran Filter MCE (0.8μm)25 mm (200/pk)
MCE-08-3700 Membran Filter MCE (0.8μm)37 mm (200/pk)
MCE-08-4700 Membran Filter MCE (0.8μm)47 mm (200/pk)
MCE-08-9000 Membran Filter MCE (0.8μm)90 mm (100/pk)
MCE-08-0142 Membran Filter MCE (0.8μm)142 mm (50/pk)
MCE-10-2500 Membran Filter MCE (1μm)25 mm (200/pk)
MCE-10-3700 Membran Filter MCE (1μm)37 mm (200/pk)
MCE-10-4700 Membran Filter MCE (1μm)47 mm (200/pk)
MCE-10-9000 Membran Filter MCE (1μm)90 mm (100/pk)
MCE-10-0142 Membran Filter MCE (1μm)142 mm (50/pk)
Table 3.1. MCE Disc Filters part numbers.